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DRAGAN CIGANOVIĆ - CIGA 2023
Kikinda, 29.04.2023.
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MLAĐI DEČACI

18 takmičara
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RADIVOJEVIĆ, Pavle TKS

KOTRLJANOVIĆ, Uroš OKA

GAVRANČIĆ, Goran PKI

ONCIU, Rares OTR

MAMOJKA, David TAM

GRCIĆ, Marten MLA
HORVAT, Dominik PND

RAŠOVIĆ, Nikola SPA

MESTER, David PHO

ZUBAREV, Arsenii CZB

MIRNIĆ, Lav dimitrije TSK

KOSTIĆ, Mateja PRO

BODEA, Kevin CHO

VIDAKOVIĆ, Vid RAK

MILJANIĆ, Vuk NIK
ILIĆ, Dušan TAM

PLAVŠIĆ, Nikola BAČ

MILJUŠ, Dušan MLA

RADIVOJEVIĆ, Pavle
Trudbenik KORTEGA, Beograd

KOTRLJANOVIĆ, Uroš
Okami NS, Novi Sad

GAVRANČIĆ, Goran
Partizan, Kikinda

ONCIU, Rares
C.S. Otelu, Rosu

MAMOJKA, David
Tamiš, Pančevo

HORVAT, Dominik
Panda, Zagreb

RAŠOVIĆ, Nikola
Spartak, Subotica

MESTER, David
Judo Phoenix, Timisoara

ZUBAREV, Arsenii
Crvena Zvezda, Beograd

MIRNIĆ, Lav dimitrije
TSK Temerin, Temerin

KOSTIĆ, Mateja
ODŽK Proleter MD, Zrenjanin

BODEA, Kevin
ACS Champions, Oradea

VIDAKOVIĆ, Vid
Rakovica, Beograd

MILJANIĆ, Vuk
Nikšić, Nikšić

PLAVŠIĆ, Nikola
Bačka, Sombor

MILJUŠ, Dušan
Mladost, Bečej

RADIVOJEVIĆ, Pavle
Trudbenik KORTEGA, Beograd

ONCIU, Rares
C.S. Otelu, Rosu

MAMOJKA, David
Tamiš, Pančevo

RAŠOVIĆ, Nikola
Spartak, Subotica

ZUBAREV, Arsenii
Crvena Zvezda, Beograd

KOSTIĆ, Mateja
ODŽK Proleter MD, Zrenjanin

VIDAKOVIĆ, Vid
Rakovica, Beograd

PLAVŠIĆ, Nikola
Bačka, Sombor

RADIVOJEVIĆ, Pavle
Trudbenik KORTEGA, Beograd

RAŠOVIĆ, Nikola
Spartak, Subotica

ZUBAREV, Arsenii
Crvena Zvezda, Beograd

VIDAKOVIĆ, Vid
Rakovica, Beograd

KOTRLJANOVIĆ, Uroš OKA

MILJANIĆ, Vuk NIK

KOTRLJANOVIĆ, Uroš
Okami NS, Novi Sad

ONCIU, Rares
C.S. Otelu, Rosu

MILJANIĆ, Vuk
Nikšić, Nikšić

PLAVŠIĆ, Nikola
Bačka, Sombor

ONCIU, Rares
C.S. Otelu, Rosu

RAŠOVIĆ, Nikola
Spartak, Subotica

MILJANIĆ, Vuk
Nikšić, Nikšić

ZUBAREV, Arsenii
Crvena Zvezda, Beograd

RADIVOJEVIĆ, Pavle
Trudbenik KORTEGA, Beograd

VIDAKOVIĆ, Vid
Rakovica, Beograd

RADIVOJEVIĆ, Pavle
Trudbenik KORTEGA, Beograd

RAŠOVIĆ, Nikola
Spartak, Subotica

ZUBAREV, Arsenii
Crvena Zvezda, Beograd

RADIVOJEVIĆ, Pavle TKS
VIDAKOVIĆ, Vid RAK
RAŠOVIĆ, Nikola SPA
ZUBAREV, Arsenii CZB
ONCIU, Rares OTR
MILJANIĆ, Vuk NIK
KOTRLJANOVIĆ, Uroš OKA
PLAVŠIĆ, Nikola BAČ

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

29

30

31

32

33

34

35

36

37

http://www.vodadiva.com/
http://www.redmetag.com
https://www.mos.gov.rs/
https://www.triglav.rs
https://rtvpancevo.rs/
http://www.alkaloid.rs

